» Bahnhof - Waschenbeuren - Maitis - Oberkirneck - Unterkirneck - Rattenharz - Waldhausen » Bahnhof - Waldhausen - Rattenharz - Unterkirneck - Oberkirneck - Waschenbeuren

BUS FAHRZEITEN ~ Gug An Schultagen BUS FAHRZEITEN ~Gug An Schultagen
1 2 1 3 2 1 4
Lorch Bahnhof 06:20 06:25 06:30 07:21 07:10 08:08 Lorch Grundschule
Wiaschenbeuren Marktplatz | | | | | | Lorch Schulzentrum 11:50 11:50 12:28 12:35 12:35 13:35 15:18 15:25 15:25 15:25 16:15 17:05
Wiéschenbeuren Stauferschule | 06:40 06:45 | 07:23 08:23 13:05 Lorch Bahnhof 11:52  11:52  12:30 12:37 12:37 13:37 15:20 15:27 15227 15:27  16:17 1707
Maitis Lenglingen 0635 | [ | [ | | Lorch Pfafflestr./Schillers. 11:53  11:53 12:38  12:38  13:38 15:28 | 15:228 16:18  17:08
Maitis Stauferweg 06:37 | | | | | | Lorch Grundschule 11:54 | | 12:39 | | | | 16:19 |
Maitis Ortsmitte 06:39 | | I | | I Lorch Stuttgarter Str. 11:54  11:54 12:39  12:39  13:39 15:29 | 15:29  16:19  17:09
Maitis Limesweg 06:41 [ | | [ | | Lorch Fa. Knecht 11:55  11:55 12:40  12:40  13:40 1530 | 15:30 16:20 17:10
Waschenbeuren Wascherhofstr. 06:44 | | | [ | | Lorch Fa. Binz 11:55 11:55 12:40  12:40  13:40 1530 | 15:30 16:20 17:10
Waschenbeuren Friedhof 06:45 06:40 06:45 | 07:23 08:23 13:.05 Lorch Maierhofstr. 11:56  11:56 12:41  12:41  13:41 15:31 | 1531 1621 17:11
Lorch Kirneck Gasth. Hohe Linde | 0642 06:47 | 07:25 08:25 13:07 Lorch Maierhofstr. Kiesacker Fa. Wol ~ 11.57  11.57 12:42  12:42  13:42 1532 | 15:32 16:22  17:12
Lorch Qberkirneck Ortsmitte | 0646 | 0731 | 0829 13:M Lorch Waldhausen Mihlstrafe 11:58  11:58 12:43  12:43  13:43 1533 | 15:33  16:23 17:13
Lorch Unterkirneck Hagweg 06:48 06:48 | 07:33 0727 0831 13:13 Lorch Waldhausen Bahnhof 11:58  11:58 12:43  12:43  13:43 15:33 | 1533 1623 17:13
Lorch Unterkirneck KreisstraBe 06:49  06:49 | | [ | | Lorch Waldhausen Remstalhalle 11:59  11:59 12:44  12:44  13:44 1534 | 15:34  16:24  17:14
Lorch Rattenharz Pulzhofweg 06:50 06:50 | 07:35 07:29 08:33 13:15 Lorch Waldhausen Kirche 12:00  12:00 12:45  12:45 13:45 15:35 | 1535 16:25 17:15
Lorch Rattenharz KaiserstraBe 06:51 06:51 | 07:36 07:30 08:34 13:16 Lorch Rattenharz KaiserstraBe 12:01 12:46  12:46  13:46 1536 | 15:36 16:26  17:16 1 = Montag - Freitag
Lorch Waldhausen Kirche 06:56 0657 | 07:42 07:36 08:40 13:22 Lorch Rattenharz Pulzhofweg 12:07 12:52 12:52  13:52 15:42 | 15:42 16:32 17:22 2 = Dienstag
Lorch Waldhausen Remstalhalle 06:57  06:58 | 07:43 07:37 08:41 13:23 Lorch Unterkirneck Kreisstrafe 12:09 12:54  12:54  13:54 15:44 | 15:44  16:34  17:24 Donnerstag
Lorch Waldhausen Bahnhof 06:58 06:59 | 07:44 07:38 08:42 13:24 Lorch Unterkirmeck Hagweg 12:10 12:55  12:55 1355 15:45 | 1545 16:35 17:25 3 = Montag
Lorch Waldhausen Mahlstrafe | 0659 | 07:44 07:38 08:42 13:24 Lorch Oberkirneck Ortsmitte 12:10 12:55 12:55 13:55 15:45  15:32  15:45 16:35 17:25 Mittwoch
Lorch Waldhausen Kiesdcker Fa. Wol | 0700 | 0745 07:39 0843 13:25 Waschenbeuren Friedhof 12:14 1259 1259 13:59 15:49 1535 1549  16:39  17:29 Freitag
Lorch Maierhofstr. 07.00 07:00 |  07:45 07:39 08:43 13:25 Wiéschenbeuren Stauferschule 12:18 13:03 | 14:03 15:53  15:39 1553 16:43 1733 4 = Montag - Donnerstag
Lorch Fa. Binz 07:01 07:00 |  07:45 07:39 08:43 13:25 Waschenbeuren Marktplatz 13:03
Lorch Fa. Knecht 07:02 07:01 | 07:46 07:40 08:44 13:26
Lorch Gasthaus Sonne 07:02  07:02 | 07:47 07:41 08:45 13:27
Lorch Pfafflestr./Schillers. 07:03  07:03 | 07:48 07:42 08:46 13:28
Lorch Bahnhof 07:05 07:05 | 07:50 07:44 08:48 13:30

Lorch Schulzentrum 07:08 07:08 06:53 07:53 07:47 08:51 13:33



